                          Optical Network International
Opneti Communications Co.           www.opneti.com
100Ghz DWDM Module (DWDM)
Features
Low Insertion Loss
High Channel Isolation
High stability and reliability
Epoxy Free Optical Path

                          Optical Network International
Opneti Communications Co.           www.opneti.com
Ordering Information:
DWDM Type Spacing Channel
Type
1st ITU
Channel Pigtail Type Fiber
Type Length
Connector
 M=Mux
D=Demux
1=100G
hz
4=4ch
8=8ch
16=16ch
32=32ch
40=40ch
21=21ch
22=22ch
……
60=60ch
900=900um
loose tube
2000=2mm
loose tube
3000=3mm
loose tube
1=SMF-
28e
1= 1m
X=Spe
cify
NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/UPC
LC=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
XX=Other